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ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 7 APRIL, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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11

NEW

14

R/E

ULTIMATE SINATRA

BIRD IN PARADISE

COME AWAY WITH ME

KIND OF BLUE

DON WEST

AFTER THE LAST SKY

A LOVE SUPREME

DELTA KREAM

THE ESSENTIAL

WONDERFUL WORLD: THE BEST OF LOUIS ARMSTRONG

CLASSIC ALBUMS - NOT TOO LATE / FEELS LIKE HOME

IT'S TIME

BLUE TRAIN

PROMISES

STILL SEARCHING

BLACK MAGIC WOMAN - THE BEST OF

TIDES OF TIME

ORGY OF THE DAMNED

LOVERS DANCE ACADEMY

Frank Sinatra

The Cat Empire

Norah Jones

Miles Davis

Don West

Anouar Brahem, Anja Lechner, Django …

John Coltrane

The Black Keys

Fleetwood Mac

Louis Armstrong

Norah Jones

Michael Buble

John Coltrane

Floating Points, Pharoah Sanders & The …

John Butler

Fleetwood Mac

Josh Meader, Matthew Thomson, Alex Hi…
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732

964

17

1
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95

163

26

132

865

267

68

20
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1

43

6

4729205

TCE016CD

5417472

88697335522

MM281

7534287

9884013

7559791665

19075981502

6593738

0988542

9362489462

3771410

LBOP097-CD

JBT023

88985493092

9361713150514

19802800792

CC026V
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